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PART # DESCRIPTION PRICE

WeedRoller PRO

54677

Standard unit will stand in up to 4.5' of water at the “Drive Head.”
Unit includes power head, universal dock hardware, power converter, a 6' 
main power cord (to converter), and a 70' power cord (from converter to 
power head).
Includes 21' of rollers. Rollers are equipped with a fl exible coupler at 
the head and between the 7' and 14' lengths. An optional coupler can 
be installed within the 14' assembly to provide additional fl exibility. The 
couplers allow contouring to variations in the lake bottom and to provide 
additional fl exibility.
Standard hardware package mounts to docks with support legs of 2" 
diameter or less (square or round).
The WeedRoller PRO comes packaged in three boxes and can be shipped 
via UPS.

$5,490

Optional Items

51409
Deep Water Extension
2.5' extension kit to increase the maximum water depth of standard unit 
from 4.5' to 6.5'. Up to two extensions can be added per WeedRoller PRO.

$380

51188
Standard Dock Mounting Kit
This kit is standard with the WeedRoller PRO. Order an additional kit if you 
plan on moving the WeedRoller PRO from one location to another. 

$225

51406

XL Dock Mounting Kit
This kit is to be used when mounting the WeedRoller PRO to dock posts 
larger than 2.5" in width and on docks with external wheels. The XL Dock 
Mount Kit is 7.5" longer than the Standard Dock Mounting Kit.

$415

51351
Side Post Dock Mounting Kit
This mount kit is for docks with no posts on the ends for mounting the 
standard dock mounts. It mounts fl at on the side plates of the dock.

$135

51320

Mud Kit
For extreme mud and muck conditions. Device acts as a large "paddle" on 
end roller to lift and provide traction through mud. Paddle is removed after 
the WeedRoller PRO has worked down to a fi rmer bottom.

 $130
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Optional Items (continued)

51181

Tripod Mounting Kit
For mounting the WeedRoller PRO on shore without a dock or other 
structure. Drive head serves as fi rst anchor point. Two sand screw anchors 
form the other two points.

$515

51302

Additional 7 – Foot Rollers
Comes complete with a fl exible coupler and the necessary hardware to 
attach to existing tubes. 
Note: Added tubes may require a special permit for use. Please consult 
and adhere to your state and local regulations.

$550

51192
Additional Flex Coupler Kit
Flex coupler assembly to add between the 7' lengths of the 14' roller 
assembly. Provides fl exibility between rollers to contour to lake bottom.

$205

51343-00 25' AC Extension Cord  (Not to Exceed 100') $127.50
51327-00 70' AC Extension Cord  (Not to Exceed 100') $150

32355-00 SmartSwitch 28 VAC Assembly (PRO only) *Need to know which 
Motor upon ordering!* $725

53940 Motor Replacement Kit for AC or PRO $865
51324-00 Power Supply Assembly for AC or PRO $430

50049 Retrofi t SmartSwitch Kit to convert from AC -to- PRO (Gearbox style 
only) $1,110

See Kits-> DC Gearbox to AC Gearbox Conversion, Kits needed: 50049, 
51324-00, 53940, 51327-00 $2,555

54792
Drive Head Replacement Kit, DC-Chain -to- PRO
Replaces a DC-chain style Drive head with a PRO gearbox style; includes 
Drive head, stand with lower gearbox and 2 yr warranty.

$4,400

Service Tool
54679 Programmer Navigator Kit $855
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Contact Info
Crary® Industries, Inc.

237 12th St. NW • PO Box 849 • West Fargo, ND 58078
Phone: 800.247.7335 • Fax: 701.282.9522

The Crary Ag Sales Force is your primary contact in all matters relating to Crary Industries, Inc.
policies, procedures and all communication from Crary Industries, Inc.

SALES
Hannah Tanata Business Unit Director 800.247.7335 x381 hannah.tanata@crary.com

Dean Tong Eastern Regional Sales Manager 701.371.4256 (mobile) dean.tong@crary.com

Tim Nelson Territory Manager – MN, ND, SD, 701.552.1210 (mobile) tim.nelson@crary.com

Jon Richardson Territory Manager – KS, MT, NE, Pac West 701.373.5248 (mobile) jon.richardson@crary.com

Jason Harland Territory Manager – IA, IL, IN, MO 319.230.6417 (mobile) jason.harland@crary.com

Brenda Dockter Sales Coordinator 800.247.7335 x338 brenda.dockter@crary.com

SERVICE
Bryan Fern Service Manager 800-247-7335 x364 bryan.fern@crary.com

Luke Scigliano Customer Service Technician 800-247-7335 x137   luke.scigliano@crary.com

MARKETING
Nick Chiodo Marketing Manager 800.247.7335 x395 nick.chiodo@crary.com

Anne Taylor Marketing Specialist 800.247.7335 x343 anne.taylor@crary.com


